Hand-Held Fiber
Microscopes
For Fiber Optic Termination Inspection
Macro Inspection
Workstations
Ever-increasing bandwidths make quality terminations a
neccessity. Cleanliness and polish quality must be near-perfect in
order to ensure low attenuation levels. Microscopic inspection

○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
Video Fiber Inspection Probe (FBP)
4.2"
1.4"
C A L L  T O D A Y  F O R  A  D E A L E R  N E A R  Y O U :
“L Series”
with oblique illumination using LED lamp
Catalog No.                   Description
FM-L100                            100x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-L160                            160x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-L200                            200x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-LX100                          100x,  NO adapter
FM-LX160                          160x,  NO adapter
FM-LX200                          200x,  NO adapter
Parts and Accessories
Catalog No. Description
FMP-TP1                                    Desktop Tripod for FM series
FMP-TP2                                    Clamp type Tripod for FM series
FMP-EP10                                   Eyepiece, 10x
FMP-EP16                                   Eyepiece, 16x
FMP-EP20                                   Eyepiece, 20x
FMP-OR020                                Objective, 20x
FMP-OR010                                Objective, 10x
FMP-HCASE                                Canvas Soft-sided Case
“C Series”
with Coaxial illumination using LED lamp
Catalog No.                  Description
FM-C100                           100x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-C160                           160x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-C200                           200x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-C320                           320x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-C400                           400x, universal “slip-grip” adapter included
FM-C99                             Deluxe Package: includes interchangeable
eyepiece to configure for either 200x or 400x,
and universal “slip-grip” adapter.
FM-CX100                         100x, NO adapter
FM-CX160                         160x, NO adapter
FM-CX200                         200x, NO adapter
FM-CX320                         320x, NO adapter
FM-CX400                         400x, NO adapter
FM-CX99                           Deluxe Package: includes interchangeable
eyepiece to configure for either200x or
400x NO adapter.
○